

NEWS RELEASE: 57 - 16 December 5, 2016

CONTACT: Kristine M. Sturkie | NEXCOM Public Affairs Specialist | kristine.sturkie@nexweb.org | 757-631-3648

NEX Gift Cards – Always the Perfect Gift

Looking for that perfect holiday gift? Purchase a NEX Gift Card for that special someone. NEX Gift Cards can be purchased in-store and online at myNavyExchange.com. NEX Gift Cards purchased online can be delivered by mail or as a digital gift card sent to the recipient's e-mail address.

NEX Gift Cards have no fees or expiration dates and customers can easily check the card's balance online at myNavyExchange.com. It can be used just like cash for most merchandise and service purchases, making layaway payments or placing special orders. As an added convenience, NEX Gift Cards can be redeemed at any NEX, Army/Air Force Exchange or Marine Corps Exchange around the world.

More information on NEX Gift Cards can be found online at myNavyExchange.com.

-usn-

About NEXCOM

The Navy Exchange Service Command (NEXCOM) oversees 100 Navy Exchange (NEX) facilities and nearly 300 stores worldwide, 39 Navy Lodges, the Ships Store Program, the Uniform Program Management Office, the Navy Clothing and Textile Research Facility and the Telecommunications Program Office. NEXCOM's parent command is the Naval Supply Systems Command. NEXCOM's mission is to provide authorized customers quality goods and services at a savings and to support Navy quality of life programs for active duty military, retirees, reservists and their families. NEXs and Navy Lodges operate primarily as a non-appropriated fund (NAF) business instrumentality. NEX revenues generated are used to support Navy Morale, Welfare, and Recreation (MWR) programs. In FY15, \$2.5 billion in sales were generated with \$22.3 million in dividends provided to Navy MWR programs.